
S.No./R.No. BUS No. DRIVER'S NAME HELPER'S NAME DRIVER'S CONTACT NO. HELPER'S CONTACT NO. Stop1/Time Stop2/Time Stop3/Time Stop4/Time Stop5/Time Stop6/Time Stop7/Time Stop8/Time Stop9/Time Stop10/Time Stop11/Time Stop12/Time Stop13/Time Stop14/Time Stop15/Time Stop16/Time Stop17/Time Stop18/Time Stop19/Time Stop20/Time Stop21/Time

1 UK06PA0098 OM SHANKAR 7078266000

2 UK06PA

3 UK06PA0352 OM SHANKAR BIMLA DEVI 7078266000 9675826204 PAC-31/6:30 AM PAC-46/6:35 AM
AWAS VIKAS/6:45 
AM JAGATPURA/6:48 AM AWAS VIKAS/6:50 AM AWAS VIKAS/6:55 AM

SHYAM 
TALKIES/7:00 AM

RAILWAY 
STATION/7:10 AM 
THEN BACK TO 
SCHOOL PARKING

4 UK06PA

5 UK06PA0392 DEVDAS BAIRAGI MAMTA DEVI 9917382527 9027436973 KALI NAGAR/6:15 AM
JAI NAGAR(NO.1-
NO.5)/6:20 AM -6:30 AM

PENTAGON/6:32 
AM

UTTARANI 
VIHAR(CHATTARPUR)/6:35 
AM DHARAMPUR/6:40 AM

FAUZI MADKOTA-
MADKOTA-
BANZAR/6:43 AM - 
6:55 AM

KHUSHI 
ENCLAVE(BHURA
RANI)/7:00 AM

HARSH VIHAR(KHUSHI 
VILLA BEND)/7:05 AM

R.A.N BHURARANI 
/7:10 AM & BACK TO 
CAMPUS

6 UK06PA0393 GURMEJ SINGH GURJEET KAUR 9837243073 9084457961
CHARANPUR 
(DINESHPUR)/6:05 AM

GAS AGENCY 
(DINESHPUR)/6:20 AM

KALI 
NAGAR(CHANDARG
ARH)/6:23 AM

PUNJABI GALI (DINESHPUR 
MAIN MARKET)/6:25 AM

NEEM KA PED (DINESHPUR 
MAIN MARKET)/6:26 AM JAGATPURA/6:40 AM

DANPUR/ 6:50 
AM

BHAGWANPUR/6:55 
AM

SAMIA CITY/7:00 AM  
& BACK TO CAMPUS

7 UK06PA

8 UK06PA0575 GANGARAM LAXMI DEVI 7500977419 9761329167/8006453101
DEVBHOOMI 
COLONY/6:20AM

KAUSALYA ENCLAVE/6:24 
AM - 6:30 AM

KASTURI 
VATICA/6:35 AM TAPASY VIHAR/6:38 AM BATA COLONY/6:42 AM SUBH DEL/6:45 AM

ANAND 
VIHAR/6:48 AM - 
6:50 AM

CAMP AREA, TRANSIT 
CAMP,SHIV 
NAGAR/6:55 AM

JHEEL AROUND/7:10 
AM & BACK TO 
CAMPUS

9 UK06PA0749 PARAMJEET SINGH DHANDAI/KUSUMLATA 9012443890 7500962601

FRIEND'S ENCLAVE 
(AHUJA 
COLONY)/6:02AM

FRIEND'S CIRCLE 
(GATE)/6:03 AM-6:07 AM

PALM 
GREENS(NEAR 
BY)/6:11 AM-6:14 
AM

KIRATPUR(NEAR SAI 
VIHAR,PHASE-4)/6:15 AM-
6:19 AM

DIVINE HOMES/6:20 AM-6:21 
AM

PANCHAVATI 
VILLAS(KURMANCHAL 
DEEP COLONY)/6:22 
AM

KRISHNA 
ENCLAVE/6:23 
AM - 6:24 AM

SAI ENCLAVE (PHASE 
3)/6:25 AM- 6:29 AM

BAGHWALA(NAYI 
BASTI)/6:30 AM- 6:32 
AM

BAGHWALA ( NAYI 
BASTI, RAMJI 
VIHAR)/6:34 AM

WIMCO 
SEEDLINGS/6:38 AM- 
6:40 AM

AMENITY PUBLIC 
SCHOOL( NEAR 
SHRI BALAJI)/6:42 
AM- 6:43 AM

DANPUR/6:44 AM - 
6:45 AM

SOBTI 
CONTINENTAL 
STREET/6:47 AM

DIBDIBA (SUBHASH 
NAGAR)/6:48 AM

NEAR RENUKA 
PUBLIC 
SCHOOL/6:50 AM

PRAGYA BHARTI 
SHISHU 
NIKETAN/6:51 AM

GREEN 
PARK/6:57 AM- 
7:05 AM

ALLIANCE (E-
BLOCK PHASE 
3)/7:08 AM-7:09 
AM

KHUSHI ENCLAVE 
(NEAR RAILWAY 
CROSSING)/7:10 
AM - 7:12 AM

RUDRAPUR CITY 
RAILWAY STATION 
ENTRY TO COLLEGE 
PARKING/7:15 AM- 
7:16 AM

10 UK06PA0750 KISHANPAL KIRANJEET KAUR 9837918882 9258181866 SHARDA/6:15 AM CITY ONE/6:35 AM
SILVER OAK/6:45 
AM BHURARANI/6:50 AM

ALLIANCE /7:00 AM & BACK TO 
CAMPUS

11 UK06PA0836 UMESH  SAHINE POOJA NIJHARA 7248891978 8077685834 METROPOLIS CITY OMAXE SIDCUL CHECK POST COLLECTORATE
ATTARIYA MANDIR (SHAKTI 
VIHAR) JAGATPURA/6:40 AM

AWAS VIKASH & 
BACK TO CAMPUS

12 UK06PA1098 NARESH KR. GANGWAR POOJA SAGAR 8954391587 8630351132 LAALPUR/6:00 AM
GAON 
SHIMLAPISTAUR/6:15 AM

DYNAMIC 
ENCLAVE(RADHA 
SWAMI SATSANG 
BEAS)/6:25 AM

BHADAIPURA(ON 
ROAD)/6:30 AM SHANTI COLONY/6:35 AM

DUDHIYA 
MANDIR/6:40 AM

PAHARGANJ/6:45 
AM

PURANA SARKARI 
HOSPITAL(INDIRA 
CHAURAHA,RAMPUR 
CUT)/6:50 AM

SONIYA HOTEL/6:55 
AM

PREET VIHAR/7:00 
AM LOK VIHAR/7:05 AM

TRAINING 
CENTRE (NEAR 
SCHOOL)/ 7:10 
AM & BACK TO 
CAMPUS

13 UK06PA1321 KULDEEP BISHT HEMA BORA 7668897254 6395138742
DHARAMPUR(15 
ACRES)/6:15 AM DAM/6:20 AM HARIPURA/6:35 AM CHATTARPUR/6:36 AM DIVINE CITY PARK/6:40 AM

KHUSHI 
ENCLAVE/6:45 AM

HANS 
VIHAR(PHASE-
2)/6:50 AM

HANS VIHAR (PHASE-
1)/6:55 AM

SHANTI VIHAR/7:05 
AM

RAILWAY 
GATE/7:10 AM & 
BACK TO CAMPUS

14 UK06PA1382 KULWANT SINGH VIJAYPAL 9837846177 8630985021

KHUSHI 
ENCLAVE(THAPAR)/6:50 
AM

SHANTI 
VIHAR(FRONT)/6:55 AM

INDIRA COLONY/ 
7:00 AM SINGH COLONY/7:02 AM GHAS MANDI/7:07 AM

ADARSH 
COLONY/7:09 AM

MULICK COLONY 
/ 7:11 AM & BACK 
TO CAMPUS

COLOUR INDEX

ROUTE BEGINS/ENDS AT DHARAMPUR/PARKING 
OUTSIDE CAMPUS

ROUTE BEGINS/ENDS AT DINESHPUR/PARKING 
OUTSIDE CAMPUS

COLOUR NOTATION

ROUTE/ STOPS DETAILS CUM DRIVER-HELPER DETAILS

TEMPORARILY HALTED ROUTES
ACTIVE ROUTES

ROUTE BEGINS/ENDS AT LALPUR/PARKING OUTSIDE 
CAMPUS

ROUTE BEGINS/ENDS AT KALI NAGAR/PARKING 
OUTSIDE CAMPUS


